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Poules, round no 1

Pouleno 1 0:00

KOMAIILIYK Anina
TICFOPHIYEHKO Amnina
CIHSKOBA Hina
CMHPHOBA Maprapira
KOJIECHIYEHKO IOmnist
®OOMIHA Tersna
XAPJIAH Onasra

Pouleno2 0:00

BACEHKO J[lapuna
AJIEHIHA €srenis
T'OHIIOBA [Japuna
TI'HIJIAIIEBA Banepis
HUMBOTA Mapis
JKOBHIP Omnsra
JAYBOBA Anna

Pouleno 3 0:00

MAMOHTOBA Omnekcanapa
BAKACTOBA Omis
CABYYK Karepuna
MAKCHMOBA Esgenina
HIMAJIVH Codist
JJOMBPOBCBKA Jligist
O3EPOBA Jlapuna

Pouleno4 0:00

ADPOHACIOK Autica
3AJIEBCBKA Jliana
[MNCAPEHKO Omnena
CVJIALIbKA Anna
TTPOYEHKO Banepis
ITPOKY A Onena
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MUKOJIAIB
MUKOJIAIB

OJIECA
MUKOJIAIB
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YEPKACH
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KUIB
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MUKOJIAIB
KUIB

KUIB
YEPKACHU

KUiB
YEPKACH
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MUKOJIAIB
MUKOJIAIB

Ky6ox Ykpainu
3 peXTyBaHHS HA MAOJIIX
cepe/ JKiHOK

M. Uepkacu 14-15.10.2017 p.

vV |3 |V |V |V |4
1 2 |1 v [V |1
vV |V v [V |V |1
1 |V |2 vV |V 10
0 12 |2 |1 2 1
o 14 |1 |2 |V 2
v |V |V |V |V |V

4 |1 1 3 |12 |V
\Y vV |V [0 |3 |V
vV |1 v |12 |3 |V
vV |0 |1 vV 14 |V
vV [V [V |1 3 |V
v |V |V |V |V \Y
3 1 13 13 |10 |2

1 |V |V |V |V |V
\Y% v |V |V |V |V
0 |1 1 12 |2 |0
2 14 |V vV |V |V
0 |0 |V |0 vV 1
1 1 |V |2 |2 \Y
1 1 [V |1 |V |4

2 3 0 0 1
\Y v v |V |V
\Y 1 1 1 0
vV 12 \Y 3 1
\Y 3 v |V 2
\A Y v |V |V

V/IM
4/6
2/6
5/6
3/6
0/6
1/6
6/6

V/IM
1/6
4/6
3/6
3/6
4/6
6/6
0/6

V/M
5/6
6/6
0/6
4/6
2/6
2/6
2/6

V/IM
0/5
5/5
1/5
2/5
3/5
4/5

ind.
15
-11
11
-1
-22
-13
21

ind.

-18

ind.
17
22

12
-13
-10

ind.
-19

15
-15

13

Hranking
27 3
15 5
26 2
18 4

8 7
14 6
30 1

Hranking
16 6
23 3
21 4
20 5
24 2
30 1
12 7

Hranking
26 2
30 1

6 7
26 3
11 6
16 5
17 4

Hranking

6 6
25 1

8 5
16 4
20 3
22 2



Document Engarde
31.10.2017 17:30:55

Ranking, round no 1 (ordered by ranking)

ranking
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name and first name

BAKACTOBA HOrnis
XAPJIAH Onbra
3AJIEBCBKA [liana
JKOBHIP Ompra
MAMOHTOBA Onekcanp
CIHSKOBA Hina
TTIPOKVYJIA Onena
KOMAIIYK Anina
MAKCHUMOBA Egenina
HOUMBOTA Mapis
AJIEHIHA €pBrewnis
TTPOYEHKO Banepis
T'OHILIOBA [Japuna
T'HIJJAIIEBA Banepis
CMUHPHOBA Maprapita
CVYJIAIIbKA AHHa
O3EPOBA Jlapuna
JOMBPOBCBKA Jlinis
TICFOPHIYEHKO Amnina
IIMAJIYH Codis
TTMCAPEHKO Ousnena
BACEHKO [lapuna
OOMIHA Tersina
JAYBOBA Anna
ADOHACIOK Autica
KOJIECHIYEHKO HOmnis
CABYYK Karepuna

Ky6oxk Ykpainu

3 peXTyBaHHS HA MAOJIIX
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1,000
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0,000
0,000

cepe1 KIHOK
M. Uepkacu 14-15.10.2017 p.
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Tableau de 32

1 BAKACTOBA IOmis KUIB
BAKACTOBA Oumis
32
BAKACTOBA Oumis
17 OBEPOBA [lapuna YEPKACHU 15/8
O3EPOBA Jlapuna
16 CYJIALIBKA Anna OJIECA 15/5
BAKACTOBA Omnis
9 MAKCHUMOBA Esenina MUKOJIAIB 15/14
MAKCHUMOBA Esgenina
24
KOMAIILIYK Anina
25 15/10
KOMAIIIYK Anina
8 KOMAIIIYK Anina HETIIIMH
5 MAMOHTOBA Onekcanx ~ MHKOJIAIB
MAMOHTOBA Ounekcanp,
28
MAMOHTOBA Ounekcanp
21 IMCAPEHKO Onena KUIiB 15/4
I[MPOYEHKO Banepis
12 ITIPOYEHKO Baneplﬂ MUKOJIAIB by abandonment
JKOBHIP Ombra
13 TOHIIOBA [lapuna XAPBKIB 15/14
I'OHIIOBA Jlapuna
20 IIIMAJIYH Codist KUIB 15/2
JKOBHIP Omnbra
29 15/7
JKOBHIP Ombra
4 JXOBHIP Ombra HETIIIMH
3 3AJIEBCBKA [liana YEPKACHU
3AJIEBCBKA Jliana
30
3AJIEBCBKA Jliana
19 TICIOPHIYEHKO Anina YEPKACH 15/7
THIJALIEBA Banepist
14 THIJAIIIEBA Banepist YEPKACH 15/4
3AJIEBCBKA [liana
11 AJIEHIHA €srenis MUKOJIAIB 15/4
AJIEHIHA €Brenis
22 BACEHKO Jlapuna OJIECA 15/3
AJIEHIHA €Brenis
27 15/11
CIHSIKOBA Hina
6 CIHAKOBA Hina KUIB
7 TIPOKYJA Onena MUKOJIAIB
ITPOKVYJIA Onena
26
ITPOKYJIA Onena
23 15/12
MUMBOTA Mapis
10 HUMBOTA Mapis KUIB
XAPJIAH Onsra
15 CMMPHOBA Maprapita OJIECA 15/6
CMHPHOBA Maprapita
18 JOMBPOBCBKA Jlizist KUIB 15/6
XAPJIAH Onsra
31 15/7
XAPJIAH Onsra
2 XAPJIAH Omsra MUKOJIAIB
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Quarts de finale

Ky6oxk Ykpainu
3 peXTyBaHHS HA MAOJIIX
cepe1 KIHOK

M. Uepkacu 14-15.10.2017 p.

1 BAKACTOBA IOmis KUIB
BAKACTOBA IOmis
8 KOMAIIYK Anina HETIIIMH 15/14
JKOBHIP Ombra
5 MAMOHTOBA Ounekcann =~ MUKOJIAIB 15/12
JKOBHIP Omnbra
4 JXOBHIP Omnsra HETIIINH 15/14
XAPJIAH Omsra
3 3AJIEBCBKA [liana YEPKACHU 15/10
3AJIEBCBKA [liana
6 AJIEHIHA €sBrenis MUKOJIAIB 15/4
XAPJIAH Onsra
7 TIPOKYJIA Onena MUKOJIAIB 15/6
XAPJIAH Omsra
2 XAPJIAH Onsra MUKOJIAIB 15/6




Ky6oxk Ykpainu
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cepe1 KIHOK

M. Uepkacu 14-15.10.2017 p.

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking)

anking  name and first name d.o.b. licence State club FIE licence
1  XAPJIAH Oumnsbra 1990 3M  MMKOJIAIB JANHAMO Ckopoxon, MapyeHko
2 JXKOBHIP Onsbra 1989 3M  HETIIHWH 3CY HITyp6a6in, LlTypbadina
3  BAKACTOBA IOmis 1996 MC KHIB JMHAMOBEID O060eHCHKHIA
3 3AJIEBCBKA Jliana 1996 MC YEPKACHU CITAPTAK nixap, [lkaxikoBa
5 MAMOHTOBA Osnekcanapa 1994 MC MMKOJIAIB IBCM - LIOIT Inikap, Ckopoxon
6 TIPOKYJA Omnena 1994 MC MHKOJIAIB CAIOCHIOP-IIOIT HInikap, Llnikap
7 KOMAIIVYK Anina 1993 3M  HETIIIMWH 3CY [typ6abin, HlTypOadina
8 AJIEHIHA €sBrenis 1997 MC MHKOJIAIB IIBCM Cxkopoxon, [Imikap
9 CIHSKOBA Hina 1997 MC KUIB APMI€Tb I'ypin, Kpacoscbkuii
10 MAKCHUMOBA Egernina 1999 MC MMKOJIAIB CAIOCHIOP-MBY®K HInikap, Llnikap
11 OUMBOTA Mapis 1996 MC KHIB JMHAMO O060eHCHKHIA
12 TIPOYEHKO Banepis 2001 KM MMKOJIAIB CAXOCHIOP-MBY®K Ckopoxon, Pomin
13 TOHULOBA [apuna 2002 KM  XAPBHKIB 3CY Tonnos, ltyp6adin
14 THIAALIIEBA Banepis 2000 KM  YEPKACHU 3CY [Ikanikosa, KpacoBchkuii
15 CMMUPHOBA Maprapitra 1999 MC OJIECA IIBCM Bacrotin
16 O3EPOBA [lapuna 1995 MC YEPKACHU JNHAMO [kanikoBa, KpacoBchkmii
17 CVYJIALIBKA AnHa 1998 MC OHIECA OK Bacrotin, O60aeHChKUI
18  JOMBPOBCBKA Jlinis 2002 KM KHIB JMHAMOBEID O00eHCHK U
19 TICIOPHIYEHKO Amina 2001 KM YEPKACHU CITAPTAK [kaxixoBa, Yekansb
20 IMAJIYH Codis 2003 1II KUIB APMIEIb Kpacorcwkuii, TpeTsik
21 TIMCAPEHKO Onena 2000 MC KUIiB 3CY Hasugsn, Tpetsk
22  BACEHKO [lapuna 2002 1 OJIECA KJFOCIL Nel3 Bacrorin
23  ®OMIHA TersHa 2001 KM MUKOIJIAIB CAIOCHIOP-MBY®K Ckopoxon
24  JIYBOBA AHHa 2000 I MUKOIJIAIB CAroCHuiopr SBkyH, Pomin
25 A®OHACIOK Arica 2003 6/p KHUIB APMIEIb Kpacoscwkuii, TpeTsik
26 KOJIECHIYEHKO IOmis 2003 1II KUiB JMHAMOBEID O00eHCHKHIA
27 CABYVK Karepuna 2002 1 HETIIINH VKPATHA ucapyxk, llTyp6adina



